
D U R H A M   C I T Y - C O U N T Y 

A P P E A R A N C E   C O M M I S S I O N 

MEMBERSHIP ROSTER
(Current as of February 2021)

Commissioner Name Appointed By Term Expiration Contact Email

Chair:

Lyn McClay City April 1, 2022 lmcclay@designspecinc.com

Vice-Chair:

Brandt Smith City April 1, 2023 brandtwsmith@gmail.com

Secretary:

Leslie Mason City April 1, 2021 clcbmason4@me.com

Commissioners:

Araba Awotwi County April 30, 2021 aawotwi@yahoo.com

Jenna Bailey City April 1, 2022 jenna.bailey@icloud.com

Richard Crawford City April 1, 2021 rickc2000@hotmail.com

Dan Harrop City April 1, 2023 danmharrop@gmail.com

Kai Kelley Jr. County April 30, 2022 kaikelleyjr@gmail.com

Anne Lebo County April 30, 2022 annevlebo@gmail.com

Katina Rogers County April 30, 2022 krogers3522@gmail.com

Kiarash Rahmanian County April 30, 2022 kiarash.rahmanian@duke.edu

Martha Scotford County April 30, 2022 martha.scotford@gmail.com

Jamie Tindal County April 30, 2023 jtindal1@eagles.nccu.edu

Mitch Tuchman City April 1, 2022 mtuchman@morningstarlawgroup.com
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